N° JRS

14C31
29351051
29351052
29351053
29351054
29351055
29351056
29351057
Secr/Chron

Délégué

DI

SA

SA

SA

DI

XX

SA

SA

ME

DI

DATE
29/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
29/10/2017

XXXX
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
25/10/2017

29/10/2017

HRES
17,00
15,00
16,00
16,00
15,00

XXX
15,00
14,00
19,00

17,00

CAT
C-HU21
G-U14
G-U14
G-U14
G-U14
G-U14
G-U14
G-U14
H-EQ.NAT

C-Hu21

HOME
Esch / Schifflange U21
Red Boys Differdange
Handball Esch
Handball Kéerjeng
HC Berchem
exempt
HC Standard
HB Museldall
Luxembourg

Esch / Schifflange U21

VISITEUR
CHEV Diekirch U21
HB Dudelange 2
HB Mersch
HC Atert Redange

CHEYV Diekirch

Schifflange / Bettembourg

HB Pétange
HB Dudelange 1
Finland

CHEV Diekirch U21

ARBITRE 1
HUMBERT
Jeune Arbitre Club
Jeune Arbitre Club
Jeune Arbitre Club

Jeune Arbitre Club

Jeune Arbitre Club
Jeune Arbitre Club
GEIB

HUMBERT

ARBITRE 2

ZULIANI

NESSER

ZULIANI

INFO
a jouer -Hall 2 Esch
Obercorn
Esch Hall 1
Bascharage
Crauthem
XXXX
Bonnevoie
Grevenmacher
Coque - Gymnase

WEINZIERL

WEEK
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017

28/10/2017
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